C

™
OCEAIN

ATHLETICS

Ocean Athletics Spring Kickoff Event
South Surrey Athletic Park Track and Field Facility

Date: Saturday March 19, 2022

Schedule of Events — 10:30 start - rolling schedule — times below are estimated.
Final estimated schedule once entries close.

Track
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
12noon
1:00pm
1:30pm

Field
10:30
10:30am
11:30

12noon
1lpm

3000m men/women

2000m men/women

100m — gender, seedtime & category designed sections
800m followed by 600m sections

400m

100m Second Chance (no cost if entered in first 100m)

Women’s HJ, JD HJ (sections to be determined once entries close)
HS Men Long Jump, JD boys (3 pits being used)

Men’s HJ JD HJ (sections to be determined once entries close)
JD Long Jump (4 pits being used)

HS Women Long Jump, ID girls (3 pits being used)

JD HJ (sections to be determined once entries close)

JD UJ if more sections requirec



