

## Ocean Athletics Spring Kickoff Event South Surrey Athletic Park Track and Field Facility

## Date: Saturday March 19, 2022

**Schedule of Events** – 10:30 start - rolling schedule – times below are estimated. Final estimated schedule once entries close.

## Track

10:30am	3000m men/women
10:45am	2000m men/women
11:00am	100m – gender, seedtime & category designed sections
12noon	800m followed by 600m sections
1:00pm	400m
1:30pm	100m Second Chance (no cost if entered in first 100m)
<b>Field</b>	Women's HJ, JD HJ (sections to be determined once entries close)
10:30	HS Men Long Jump, JD boys (3 pits being used)
10:30am	Men's HJ JD HJ (sections to be determined once entries close)
11:30	JD Long Jump (4 pits being used)

12noon HS Women Long Jump, JD girls (3 pits being used)

1pm JD HJ (sections to be determined once entries close)

JD LJ if more sections requirec